PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Endoscope Reprocessor
MEDIVATORS® ISA®
Eglė
Rectangle
Eglė
Highlight
Eglė

(190 cm)
ENDODRY® Cabinet Specifications
ENDODRY® Cabinet Ordering Information
    Model Number                                                        Description
    DRY-2001, DRY 2002, DRY-2003, DRY-2004**         ADVANTAGE PLUS® AER – Pass-thru model
    DRY-1001, DRY-1002*                                            ADVANTAGE PLUS AER – Single-side entry
    DRY-2005, DRY 2006, DRY-2007, DRY-2008*          DSD AER Platform – Pass-thru model
    DRY-1003, DRY-1004*                                            DSD AER Platform – Single-side entry
    CAS-1000                                                               Endoscope Transport Cassette
21.3˝ (54 cm)
Wet Side     Dry Side
** Available in right or left door swing configurations